MV-LE100-*W24
Analog Light Controller
Introduction
MV-LE100 analog light controller supports infinitely variable brightness and outputting multichannel light
sources. It provides trigger input connectors, device management interface, etc. The analog light controller
helps users realize fast and convenient deployment of vision light source on site.
Key Feature
 Adopts constant voltage control and supports infinitely variable brightness.
 Adopts knob control on control panel, and plug and play.
 Provides multichannel opto-isolated inputs.
 Supports installation via slide rail or screw hole.
 Supports overcurrent, overload, and short circuit protection.
Available Model
 2-channel, output power 24 W: MV-LE100-24W24-2
 2-channel, output power 48 W: MV-LE100-48W24-2
 4-channel, output power 60 W: MV-LE100-60W24-4D
 4-channel, output power 120 W: MV-LE100-120W24-4
 2-channel, output power 200 W: MV-LE100-200W24-2BD (lighting output connector: 12M-2F)
 1-channel, output power 432 W: MV-LE100-500W24-1ED (lighting output connector: 19M-2H)
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008